Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC REDUCER Y JUNCTION 45° TRIPLE SOCKET BENOR GREY
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Connection Triple socket
Colour Grey Certificate BENOR
Degrees (°) 45 Certificate norm EN 1401-1
Pipe wall Solid wall
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC REDUCER Y JUNCTION 45° TRIPLE SOCKET BENOR GREY
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Ring stiffness
3356 RT12114 125 110 SN4
3360 RT16114 160 110 SN4
3364 RT16124 160 125 SN4
27503 RT20114 200 110 SN4
11567 RT20124SN8 200 125 SN8
11568 RT20164SN8 200 160 SN8
3377 RT25124 250 125 SN4
3379 RT25164 250 160 SN4
3381 RT25204 250 200 SN4
3383 RT31124 315 125 SN4
3385 RT31164 315 160 SN4
18928 RT31164SN8 315 160 SN8
3388 RT31204 315 200 SN4
3391 RT31254 315 250 SN4
3395 RT40204 400 200 SN4
3953 RT40254 400 250 SN4
3397 RT40314 400 315 SN4
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv